ball screw
Ball screw
Type Pitch Diameter Max length
KS1-5x16 5 mm 16 mm 3000 mm
KS1-10x16 10 mm 16 mm 3000 mm
KS1-16-16 16 mm 16 mm 3000 mm
KS1-5x20 5 mm 20 mm 3000 mm
KS1-20-20 20 mm 20 mm 3000 mm
KS1-5x25 5 mm 25 mm 6000 mm
KS1-10x25 10 mm 25 mm 6000 mm
KS1-25-25 25 mm 25 mm 6000 mm
KS1-5x32 5 mm 32 mm 6000 mm
KS1-10-32 10 mm 32 mm 6000 mm
Ballscrew nut with flange
Type House Pitch Diameter
KSM1-5x16 H1-28 5 mm 16 mm
KSM1-10x16 H1-28 10 mm 16 mm
KSM1-16-16 H1-32 16 mm 16 mm
KSM1-5x20 5 mm 36 mm
KSM1-20-20 20 mm 39 mm
KSM1-5x25 5 mm 40 mm
KSM1-10-25 10 mm 40 mm
KSM1-25-25 25 mm 47 mm
KSM1-5x32 5 mm 50 mm
KSM1-10-32 10 mm 50 mm
Ballscrew nut housing
Type Datasheet Insidediameter
H1-28 PDF 28 mm
   www.cnc-project.com ...
    +385 (0)95 9063085
ball screw
H1-32 PDF 32 mm
You need to glue the nut into the housing youself. Also you need to mount the housing with rings of 1 mm thick.
We have those nuts and screws ( usually ) in stock.
   www.cnc-project.com ...
    +385 (0)95 9063085